ANNUAL MEETING OF CRYSTAL POND ASSOCIATION-2024

10:00 am Saturday, August 3rd

Crystal Pond Park | 305 Crystal Pond Rd, Woodstock, CT

Dues notification – Annual Dues for Crystal Pond Association are due on June 1, 2024.

Please consider renewing your membership. Your dues of **\$150 per year** go to water quality monitoring, dam maintenance, member communications, insurance and inspections.

Information Form - please fill in all fields so we can validate our record keeping!

Property owner name(s):
Lake Address:
Primary Phone:
Mailing Address (if Different):
Secondary Phone:
Receipt - please indicate if you would like a receipt for your annual dues:
Email address (please include <u>all</u> email addresses that you would like to receive CPA communications):
Communication preference (please select one): Email Mail Both
Other information (please use this section if you intend to identify a delegate for annual meeting attendance):

Please mail this form and your check for \$150 payable to Crystal Pond Association to:

Crystal Pond Association, P.O. Box 349, Eastford, CT 06242

OR

Pay using the PayPal link on the 501(c)3 tab of the Crystal Pond Association website https://crystalpondct.org. If paying using PayPal, please email a copy of this completed form to crystalpondassociation@gmail.com.

Please email crystalpondassociation@gmail.com with any questions or comments you have.

Note: The Crystal Pond Association is a 501(c)(3) organization as approved by the IRS. Your dues are tax-deductible to the fullest extent permitted by law.